
Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 19

8-12-2017

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

84 00168
98 04219
17 75728
94 05167
92 05132
99 05616
44 04185
99 00205
84 08022
11 14926
16 26528
44 39170
83 00264
44 02641
17 70027
13 13785
83 02104
44 30960
14 18569
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Name Spcl
OTT LESTER R - Wi I-.JAJ.E ~

DARROUGH DAVID J
MILLER MICAH A
DRUMHELLER EDWARD B
SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT
ZADZORA JON D
BELCHER III ROY H SV
DELONG KENNETH A
BASCOM ROBERT H
FANTANAROSA JR NICHO
MILLER BRUCE A
SHADEL WAYNE R VT
MIERS GARY A
ARAWAY GEORGE F VT
KLOS MICHAEL JR
MOORE CELESTE LD
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
MITCHELL ROBERT SV
MOTZKUS TYLER JR
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Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-12-2017 8/12/2017 2:48:28 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 18

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spc1 To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 98 04219 2.5 DARROUGH DAVID J - WINNEI{( I I 94 'c0 1-
27

PA 17 75728 5.1 MILLER MICAH A I I I 93 1_ 22
PA 44 39170 2.2 SHADEL WAYNE R VT I I I@ 1 1_ 25.5
PA 92 05132 2.3 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT I I I 92 I IGj_ 25.5
PA B3 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A I I I 91 _ 20
PA 82 01229 4.2 ARNER DIANE LD I 1 I 91 1 1- 24.5
PA 84 08022 5.2 BASCOM ROBERT H I I I 90 I 1- 22
PA 84 0016B 2.1 OTT LESTER R I IG~)I I 1- 27
PA 99 05616 4.1 ZADZORA JON D I I I 87 I 1- 25
PA 11 14926 4.3 FANTANAROSA JR NICHO I I 1 86 1 1- 25.5
PA 17 70027 1.5 KLOS MICHAEL JR 1 1 1 1 85 1- 20
FA 13 13785 3.2 MOORE CELESTE LD I I I I 85 1- 18
PA 11 11796 3.3 SKOUTELAS JILL LD I I I I 85 1- 18
NY 04 10509 1.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C I I I 83 I 1- 21
PA 44 041B5 2.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 1 1 83 1 1 1- 26
PA 83 02104 4.4 GRAUPP JEFFREY T 1 1 1 83 I 1- 25
PA 01 12403 5.5 MCFADDEN THOMAS J I I I I 83 1- 20
PA 44 02641 1.2 ARAWAY GEORGE E' VT 1 I I 1 82 1- 20



Trophy Report DOUBLES 8-12-2017
Total Shooters 5

8/12/2017 3:23:41 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AM AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 1.5 DARROUGH DAVID ,J - W / /J,)J £R, 1 91 1 1 1- A
PA 83 02104 1.1 GRAUPP JEFFREY T I@

~'PA 11 14926 1.3 FANTANAROSA JR NICHO 1 1 1 81 _ D
PA 44 04185 1.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 1 1 1 91_ D
PA 13 13785 1.2 MOORE CELESTE LD 1 1 I 661_ D



Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 15

8-13-2017 8/13/2017 12:00:35 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AM M A B C D
PA 94 05167 2.4 DRUMHELLER EDWARD B -LJ I ",~£I<. I IG) I I AA
PA 99 13802 3.1 WOLFE ROBIN L I I IG§)I ([3)
PA 44 27238 4.1 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS I 961 1- A
FA 12 10901 3.2 MILLER MICHAEL D I I 94 I I B

PA 95 02312 3.5 FURST TOM A I I@ I 1z::D
FA 99 00205 4.4 DELONG KENNETH A I 93 I I I I A
FA 16 26528 3.4 MILLER BRUCE A I I I @(i)
PA 12 16677 4.3 SUKEL CAROLYN E I I I I 911_ D
FA 01 10689 3.3 WOLFE TINA I I I I 881_ D
FA 16 21836 l.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR I I 87 I I 1- B
PA 13 15256 2.5 STROHECKER RON G I 87 I I I 1 A
PA l7 70027 l.4 KLOS MICHAEL JR I I I@ C0
PA 44 30960 2.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 1 I I 1 83 1- D
PA 16 25473 l.3 OSTROWSKI RONALD I 1 1 1 81 1- D
PJl" 14 19082 4.2 SUKEL ANDY J III I I I 76 I 1- C



Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-13-2017 8/13/2017 2:10:11 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 17

From 26. 24. 21. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 23.5 20.5

PA 12 10901 1.2 MILLER MICHAEL D -W)f.I,<t~r< I I I 961_ 20
PA 99 01418 3.2 BOWMAN RIGHTER W I IG) 1- 22.5
PA 82 01229 4.1 ARNER DIANE LD (~22) I 1- 24.5
PA 13 15256 1.5 STROHECKER RON G I 90 I 1_ 22
PA 11 11796 2.4 SKO(JTELAS JILL LD I I@_ 18
PA 95 02312 3.4 F(JRST TOM A I 88 I 1_ 23.5
PA 17 70027 1.4 KLOS MICHAEL JR I I 871_ 20
PA 16 21836 1.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR I 85 I 1- 21
PA l4 19082 5.2 S(JKEL ANDY J III I I 85 1- 20
PA 16 26528 3.5 MILLER BR(JCE A I I 83 1- 20
PA 16 25473 2.3 OSTROWSKI RONALD I I 81 1- 18
PA 99 13802 3.1 WOLFE ROBIN L I 81 I 1- 23
PA 13 13785 2.5 MOORE CELESTE LD I I 80 1- 18
PA 12 16677 5.3 S(JKEL CAROLYN E I I 79 1- 20
PA 11 14926 4.3 FANTANAROSA JR NICHO I 78 I 1- 25.5
PA 01 10689 3.3 WOLFE TINA I 76 I 1- 21
PA 44 34411 1.3 PLOTTS JACK M SV 1 I 49 1- 20



Trophy Report DOUBLES 8-13-2017 8/13/2017 3:00:41 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 9

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D

PA 44 27238 2.2 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS - L"h r\ne.R, I 1911~PA, 11 14926 2.3 FANTANAROSA JR NICHO I I I 881_ D
PA 99 01418 2.1 BOWMAN RIGHTER W I I I@ _C
PA 95 02312 1.3 FURST TOM A G I I 83 1_ D
PA 99 13802 1.1 WOLFE ROBIN L I I 1- A
PA 16 21836 1.4 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR I I I 79 I 1- C
PA 01 10689 1.5 WOLFE TINA I 72 I I I 1- A
PA 13 13785 2.4 MOORE CELESTE LD I I I I 67 1- D

PA 16 25473 1.2 OSTROWSKI RONALD I I I I 51 1- D


